PHILOSOPHY

BOURBON STEAK'S BAR PROGRAM PARALLELS THE PHILOSOPHY

OF THE MENU — A MODERN TWIST ON THE CLASSIC AMERICAN STEAKHOUSE.
OUR COCKTAIL LIST MODERNIZES SEVERAL CLASSICS WITH AN EMPHASIS

ON CREATIVITY & PRESENTATION.

BOURBON STEAK TRANSFORMS THE TRADITIONAL

REPRESENTATION OF THE STEAKHOUSE BY OFFERING

CONTEMPORARY TECHNIQUES & UNIQUE INGREDIENTS.

« JUICES ARE HAND-SQUEEZED DAILY

+ ALL SPIRIT INFUSIONS ARE CREATED BY OUR BARTENDERS

+ ALL SYRUPS & GARNISHES ARE PREPARED IN-HOUSE

+ WE USE PREMIUM, SMALL-BATCH SELECTIONS WHICH
GREATLY IMPROVE THE QUALITY OF OUR COCKTAILS

+ WE POUR ALL OF OUR MIXERS FROM GLASS BOTTLES
(WE USE FEVER TREE CLUB SODA, GINGER ALE,

TONIC WATER & GINGER BEER)

+ WE USE MEXICAN COCA-COLA AND SPRITE FORTHEIR
CLEAN, NATURAL FLAVORS AND BECAUSE OF THEIR USE OF
PURE CANE SUGAR INSTEAD OF CORN SYRUP

+ ALL SPIRITS, WINES & BEERS HAVE BEEN SELECTED
TO CELEBRATE THE MODERN STEAKHOUSE

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT BECAUSE OF OUR COMMITMENT
TO QUALITY, OUR COCKTAILS MAY TAKE A FEW EXTRA MINUTES TO PREPARE.

WE BELIEVE THAT THIS COLLECTION IS ATHOUGHTFUL
REPRESENTATION OF MODERN DAY GLENDALE AND THE

FUTURE OF THIS CITY’S CULTURE.

HAVE FUN EXPLORING OUR MENU AND BE SURE

TO LOOKTHROUGH THE LIST BEFORE FINALIZING YOUR SELECTION.
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO SPEAKTO YOUR SERVER OR BARTENDER FOR
CLARIFICATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR COCKTAILS.

CHEERS!
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SEASONAL SPECIALTIES

BARREL-AGED OLD FASHIONED
OLD FORESTER BOURBON, ANGOSTURA
HOUSE-MADE ORANGE BITTERS

NIGHT FLIGHT
WYOMING SMALL BATCH BOURBON, FORO AMARO, LEMON

AUTUMN NEGRONI
AMASS GIN, CARPANO BIANCO VERMOUTH, SUZE, APRICOT

THIN SKIN
ESPOLON BLANCO TEQUILA, CUCUMBER, LIME, LAVA SALT

FINAL SAY
GRACIAS A DIOS JOVEN MEZCAL, YELLOW CHARTREUSE, BASIL, LIME

MAGNA CARTA
HIGHLAND PARK MAGNUS, AMARO AVERNA, PEACH, LEMON

LUCKY LINDY
HANSON VODKA, APEROL, MAKRUT LIME HONEY

SUGAR BLOSSOM
SANTA TERESA 1796 RUM, GIFFARD CARRIBEAN PINEAPPLE, ORGEAT, LIME

17

16

17

17



LUXURY COCKTAILS

THE ULTIMATE MARTINI 40;
CLIX VODKA, SAUTERNES, BLACK RIVER OSETRA CAVIAR

BIG DADDY
GEORGET. STAGG 15 YEAR BOURBON
HOUSE MADE ORANGE BITTERS, WHISTLE PIG MAPLE SYRUP

PLATINUM CADILLAC
CLASE AZUL ANEJO TEQUILA, LIME
GRAND MARNIER 100

THE BEAUTIFUL
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL, GRAND MARNIER 100

MONSIEUR ROY 4oz
MACALLAN 25 YEAR SCOTCH, CARPANO ANTICA
BRANDIED CHERRY

SOFT COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC CRAFT COCKTAILS

GARDEN PARTY
SEEDLIP GARDEN, MINT, CUCUMBER, GINGER BEER

ROSE OF PERSIA
SEEDLIP GROVE, POMEGRANATE, LIME, ROSEWATER

A LIGHTLY LOCO VIDA
SEEDLIP SPICE, ORANGE, VANILLA, SODA

146

112

126

375

525
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2009 Cristal
Champagne, France

Cristal was and is the first Prestige Cuvée. This
exceptional cuvée was first created for Tsar
Alexander Il of Russia in 1876. He was a man of great
taste.

Cristal comes entirely from Roderer’s own Grand Cru
vineyards all of which are now farmed organically
and biodynamically. This mystical farming method
while labor-intensive and costly, is highly ethical and
produces the finest fruit for the world’s greatest
Champagne.

Cristal is impecably harmonious and complex.
Extended tirage and additional aging in Roederer’s
chalk cellars give this wine unparalleled clarity and
persistence.

Taste the sun and Champagne chalk of the opulent and
precocious 2009 vintage. This wine is ripe, polished,
and precise. Drink now

Glass poured with Perlage from within a pressurized
and oxygen-free environment to preserve freshness
and complexity

Glass / %95
Bottle / %475




WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

ANTICO FUOCO MOSCATO FRIZZANTE
VENETO, ITALY 2017

ARGYLE BRUT ROSE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2016

NICOLAS FEUILLATE RESERVE EXCLUSIVE BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

NICOLAS FEUILLATE RESERVE EXCLUSIVE BRUT ROSE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2009

WHITE

RIESLING, FRIERICH WILHELM GYMNASIUM KABINETT
'GRAACHER HIMMELREICH, MOSEL, GERMANY 2016

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CRAGGY RANGE
'TE MUNA ROAD, MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2020

GRUNER VELTLINER, NIGL FREIHEIT
KREMSTAL, AUSTRIA 2019

BOURGOGNE, DOMAINE FAIVELEY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2017

CHARDONNAY/VIOGNIER, GERARD BERTRAND CIGALUS

PAYS D'OC, FRANCE 2018

ROSE

GRENACHE BLEND, MALENE
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2019

25

35

95
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A SENSE OF PLACE:
MONTEREY BAY

The Monterey Bay wine region has immense potential
owing to geographic, geological, and climatic factors.
Less than 100 yards offshore, the Blue Grand Canyon
- at 60 miles long and 2 miles deep - is one of the world’s largest
and deepest marine trenches. Its 300 cubic miles of frigid waters
fuel the «cold Salinas wind that moderates temperatures
throughout all of Monterey County. As the wind funnels through
the  Gabilan and Santa Lucia Ranges, it creates
a Thermal Rainbow - a large scale temperature
gradation drawn through the length of the Salinas Valley.



WINES BY THE GLASS

A SENSE OF PLACE - MONTEREY BAY

WHITE

ALBARINO, JOYCE
'MISSION RANCH, ARROYO SECO 2019

SAUVIGNON BLANC, EDEN RIFT VALLIANT
'GRIVA, ARROYO SECO 2019

PINOT GRIS, EDEN RIFT TERRACES
CIENEGA VALLEY 2019

CHARDONNAY, SEABOLD PRUNETUCKY SANDS
'OLSON, MONTEREY 2017

CHARDONNAY, EDEN RIFT TERRACES
CIENEGA VALLEY 2018

RED
PINOT NOIR, SEABOLD
'PELIO: EAST RIDGE, MONTEREY 2017

PINOT NOIR, EDEN RIFT TERRACES
CIENEGA VALLEY 2018

SYRAH, SEABOLD SARIETTE
'RODNICK FARM, CHALONE 2019

GRENACHE, SEABOLD
'‘BROSSEAU: HILLSIDES," CHALONE 2017

22

29

22

29

20
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TOMTARE SULFITES - PROOLCED . =
LOANLES ESTATE, ¥OUNTYLL

2006 Dominus Estate
Yountville, Napa Valley

Christian Moueix is a well
known, and highly respected
French winegrower. He is
the proprietor of Dominus
and estates such as Chateau
Pétrus in Pomerol. Christian
fell in love with The Napa
Valley while studying
viticulture and enology in
graduate school at U.C. Davis
in the 1960s. He launched
Dominus with the 1983 vintage.

'Dominus' means 'lord of
the estate' in Latin. The
name illustrates Christian's
commitment to the land and
the vines. The dry-farmed,
Dominus Estate Vineyard was
the first vineyard planted in
The Napa Valley. Itis also
one of the finest terroirs for
Cabernet Sauvignon in the
world.

2006 vintage produced an
elegant wine of great depth
and complexity. Enjoy it here.
We are probably the only ones
pouring by the glass. This
wine is just entering its’ prime
drinking window so drink now
before it's gone.

Glass poured with Coravin from
within an oxygen-free environment
to preserve freshness and
complexity

Glass / *95
Bottle / *475




WINES BY THE GLASS

RED

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA, PLANETA
SICILY, ITALY 2018

PINOT NOIR, ANTICA TERRA BOTANICA
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2017

ARENI, YACOUBIAN-HOBBS
RIND, VAYOTS DZOR, ARMENIA 2016

CHATEAU CHANTELUNE
MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2014

TUSCAN RED BLEND, LUCE DELLA VITE LUCENTE

TUSCANY, ITALY 2018

GSM, GERARD BERTRAND 'CHaTEAU HOSPITALET'
LA CLAPE, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 2018

MERLOT BLEND, ALEKSANDER
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 2016

ZINFANDEL BLEND, THE CRANE ASSEMBLY DISCIPLES
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2016

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, COL D'ORCIA
TUSCANY, ITALY 2015

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LEVIATHAN
CALIFORNIA, 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS
NAPA VALLEY, 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAUST
NAPA VALLEY, 2018

QUINTESSA
RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, 2017

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, LE RAGOSE
VENETO, ITALY 2008

DOMINUS ESTATE
YOUNTVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, 2006

OPUS ONE
OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, 2017

62
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28
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25
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55
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BEER

NORTH COAST 'SCRIMSHAW' | PILSNER
FORT BRAGG, CALIFORNIA (4.4% abv, 12 Oz)

EINSTOK OLGERD | WHITE ALE
AKUREYRI, ICELAND (5.2% abv, 12 0z2)

AVERY BREWING 'ELLIE'S'| BROWN ALE
BOULDER, COLORADO (5.5% abv, 12 Oz)

BEAR REPUBLIC 'RACER 5' | WEST COAST IPA
CLOVERDALE, CALIFORNIA (7.5% abv, 12 Oz)

FREMONT 'LUSH' | WEST COAST IPA
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON (7.0% abv, 12 Oz)

BRASSERIE DE ROCHEFORT "8"| DARK STRONG ALE
ROCHEFORT, BELGIUM (9.2% abv, 11.2 Oz)

EVILTWIN 'ETA SIXHOURS?' | NE-STYLE IPA
RIDGEWOOD, NEW YORK (7% abv, 16 Oz)

STILLWATER 'INSETTO FOR SUMMER' | PLUM SOUR
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND (5% abv, 12 Oz)

featured brewery:
brouwerij west | san pedro, ca

POPFUJI | UNFILTERED PILSNER (5% abv, 16 Oz)
malt: pilsner / hops: hallertau, mittelfri

BOUNCE | WEST COAST IPA (7.1% abv, 16 Oz)
malt: barley, wheat / hops: citra, mosaic, centennial

PICNIC LIGHTNING | HAZY IPA (6.8% abv, 16 Oz)
malt: barley, oats, raw spelt / hops: citra, simcoe, azacca

DIG MY EARTH | HAZY DOUBLE IPA (8% abv, 16 Oz)

malt: barley, oats, raw spelt / hops: amarillo, simcoe, lemon candy

DOG ATE MY HOMEWORK | BLACKBERRY ALE (8% abv, 16 Oz)

malt: barley / hops: noble

10

18

16

12

13
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FLIGHTS (1 oz. pours)

JAPANESE 99

a tasting of japan's most beloved blended whiskies

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY,
NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI,

HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH SINGLE MALT,
ICHIRO'S CHICHIBU THE PEATED

AROUND THE WORLD 75

compare whiskies from all around the world

KAVALAN SHERRY OAK (TAIWAN),
RED BREAST 72 YEAR (IRELAND)
MONKEY SHOULDER (SCOTLAND),
HATOZAKI JAPANESE FINEST (JAPAN),
PAUL JOHN BOLD (INDIA)

WHISTLE PIG 155

a collection of age ranges from the whistle pig farm

6 YEAR PIGGYBACK,

10 YEAR,

15YEAR,

Boss Hog Edition: "The Samurai Scientist"

THE BALVENIE 195
tales of character written in whisky

12 YEAR DOUBLEWOOD,

14 YEAR CARRIBEAN CASK,

15 YEAR SINGLE BARREL SHERRY CASK #4634,
21 YEAR PORTWOOD,

TUN 1509 BATCH 7



"DIANE MINAS

GAF!DEN GROWN COCKTAIL BLENDS

Inspired to craft her own version of the famed “bloody mary” cocktail, Diane Mina, wife of
Celebrity Chef Michael Mina, makes her mark on the culinary map with the
launch of her artisan's blends bringing back the essence of Simplicity and elegance to this
iconic any-time-of-day favorite

Original Mixer
Organic Heirloom Tomatoes, rich olive brine, grated
horseradish, organic Egyptian celery seed, worcestershire (fish free), lemon juice, Tabasco, sea
salt, honey, five peppercorn blend

Dirty Diane's Jalapefio Mixer
Turning up the heat to Diane’s Original — She adds the herbof cilantro, jalapefos, key lime and
organic coriander seed

15
DIANE'S CLASSIC
Dirty Diane’s Mix — Crop Organic Meyer Lemon Vodka

THE DIRTY DIANE
Dirty Diane’s Mix — St. George Green Chile Vodka

8
BLOODY CHIC - Spirit-free Dirty Diane's MIX



BOURBON

ANGELS ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN'S

BLADE AND BOW

BLANTON'S

BOMBERGER'S STRAIGHT BOURBON
BOOKER’S

BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR

ELIJAH CRAIG

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

FOUR ROSES YELLOW

GEORGET. STAGG

STAGG, JR

HUDSON BABY

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE

A.H. HIRSCH SMALL BATCH RESERVE
JEFFERSON'S RESERVE

JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA
KNOB CREEK

LARCENY

LEGENT

MAKER’S MARK

MICHTER'S SMALL BATCH US-1
NOAH'S MILL

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10YR

RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL

RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER PX CASK
RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD
RIDGEMONT 1792 SMALL BATCH
WELLER ANTIQUE 107

WILLET POT STILL

WOODFORD RESERVE

WYOMING WHISKEY SMALL BATCH BOURBON

17
16
17
24
36
23
14
17
14
14
20
12
96
20
22
22
16
16
28
15
14
14
14
16
20
75
22
24
22
14
45
18
18
16



WHISK(E)Y
AMERICAN RYE

ANGEL'S ENVY RUM CASK

BULLEIT

COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR

HUDSON MANHATTAN

HUDSON MAPLE CASK

LOCK, STOCK & BARREL 13 YR

MICHTER'S US-1 SINGLE BARREL

OLD POTRERO

PEERLESS

RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL

SAGAMORE

SAGAMORE CASK STRENGTH

SAZERAC

TEMPLETON

TWO JAMES CATCHERS RYE

WHISTLE PIG 10 YR

WHISTLE PIG 15 YR

WHISTLE PIG 18 YR

WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MADEIRA
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MERITAGE
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- PORT
WHISTLE PIG FARMSTOCK BATCH #001
WHISTLE PIG FARMSTOCK BATCH #003
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG - THE BLACK PRINCE
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG - THE SAMURAI SCIENTIST
WILLETT SMALL BATCH 3 YEAR

WILLETT SMALL BATCH 4 YEAR

WOODFORD RESERVE

24
15
22
24
24
35
16
25
35
18
14
22
13
17
16
23
42
62
45
45
45
35
22
112
122
18
22
18



WHISK(E)Y

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BARRELL /NFINITE BARREL PROJECT
BLACKENED

HEAVEN'S DOOR DOUBLE BARREL
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE
HIGH WEST OMG PURE RYE

HIGH WEST BOURYE

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS
HUDSON FOUR GRAIN

JACK DANIEL'S

MICHTER'S US-1 SOUR MASH

NINE BANDED

SHENK'S HOMESTEAD SOUR MASH
STRANAHAN'S

JAPANESE WHISKY

HATOZAKI JAPANESE FINEST
HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA SINGLE MALT MIYAGIKYO NAS
NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI15YR
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU

NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU 17 YR
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU 21YR
ICHIRO CHICHIBU SINGLE MALT US EDITION 2018
ICHIRO CHICHIBU ON THE WAY
ICHIRO CHICHIBU PEATED

SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12 YR

SUNTORY HAKUSHU 18 YR

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
SUNTORI TOKI

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YR

22
18
15
15
15
23
21
24
14
16
13
32
19

16
19
26
31
72
26
76
98
56
72
85
54
89
26
13
62



TAIWANESE WHISKY

WHISK(E)Y

KAVALAN VINHO BARRIQUE CASK STRENGTH

KAVALAN SHERRY OAK
KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER

INDIAN WHISKY

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE
PAUL JOHN EDITED
PAUL JOHN PEATED
PAUL JOHN BOLD

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILL'S
RED BREAST 12 YR
RED BREAST 21 YR

60
45
29

16
20
29
24

12
18
52



SCOTCH

HIGHLAND

DALWHINNIE 15YR
OBAN 14YR
OBAN 21YR

ISLAY

ARDBEG 10YR

CAOL ILA

LAGAVULIN 16YR

LAPHROAIG 10YR

PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR HEAVILY PEATED
BRUICHLADDIC OCTOMORE 70.7 - 107 PPM

LOWLAND & ORKNEY

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD
GLENKINCHIE 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR
HIGHLAND PARK MAGNUS

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

20
27
96

17
26
32
18
19
46

19
17
17
38
16

18
64
19



SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YR 21
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14YR 27
BALVENIE 15YR SINGLE BARREL SHERRY CASK 41
BALVENIE 19YR EDGE OF BURNHEAD WOOD 88
BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD 77
BALVENIE 21YR SINGLE BARREL TRADITIONAL OAK 88
BALVENIE TUN 1509 BATCH 7 128
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 15
GLENFIDDICH 23 YEAR GRAND CRU 68
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR12YR 24
CRAGGANMORE 12YR 18
GLENLIVET 12YR 16
GLENLIVET 18YR 32
MACALLAN 12YR 22
MACALLAN 15YR 36
MACALLAN 18YR 72
MACALLAN 25YR 325
MACALLAN 30YR 575
MACALLAN EDITION NO. 5 36
MACALLAN RARE CASK 58
GORDON & MACPHAIL MACALLAN 1998 61

SAMAROLI TOMINTOUL 1967 85

17



BLANCO

CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CASAMIGOS

CODIGO 1530

DON JULIO

ESPOLON

FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS
CODIGO 1530
DON JULIO
FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

ANEJO

CASAMIGOS
CLASE AZUL
CODIGO 1530
DON JULIO

DON JULIO 1942
FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

EXTRA ANEJO

CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

AVION RESERVA 44

TEQUILA

59
16
16
17
12

16
19

17
19
19
19
21

18
123
32
20
45
25
23

38
39



MEZCAL & MEXICAN SPIRITS

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MICHAEL MINA
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA

EL SILENZIO ESPADIN

GRACIAS A DIAS JOVEN

MONTELOBOS

BACANORA, SOTOL, & RACICILLA

ESTANCIA RAICILLA

ONO SOTOL

PASCOLA BACANORA PLATA
PASCOLA BACANORA RESERVA

22
27
28
15
16
14

19
19
16
19
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FACH DECANTER TAKES FOUR GENERATIONS OF
CELLAR MASTERS OVER ONE HUNDRED YEARS TO
CRAFT

ABLEND OF UP TO 1,200 EAUX-DE-VIE FROM
GRANDE CHAMPAGNE, CONTINUOUSLY SELECTED
AND BLENDED BY LOUIS XITT CELLAR MASTERS

¢ LOUIS XITII:
l! ofy a/@tﬂ r92cr

115 half oz
185 one oz
325two oz




BRANDY

COGNAC
COURVOISIER VS 15
HENNESSY PRIVILEGEVSOP 22
LEOPOLD GOURMEL AGE DES EPICES 20 CARATS 40
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 32
PIERRE FERRAND 7840 18
REMY MARTIN VSOP 22
REMY MARTIN 1738 20
REMY MARTIN EXCELLENCE XO 38
HENNESSY
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL HENNESSY
X0 PARADIS
375 20z
49 188 10z 220
CALVADOS, APPLE, & ARMENIAN BRANDY
ADRIEN CAMUT 12YR 25
ARARAT NAIRI20 YEAR 29
LAIRD’S APPLEJACK BONDED BRANDY 15
F. MEYER POIRE WILLIAM 17
GRAPPA
NONINO CHARDONNAY 25

JACOPO POLI VESPAIOLA

21

28



VODKA

BELVEDERE

CARBONADI

CHOPIN

CLIX

CROP ORGANIC MEYER LEMON
GREY GOOSE

HAKU

HANGAR ONE MANDARIN BLOSSOM
HANGAR ONE LIME

HANSON

KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE CITROEN

STOLI ELIT

TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA

GIN

AMASS LOS ANGELES DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

THE BOTANIST

FARMER'S BOTANICAL SMALL BATCH ORGANIC
HENDRICK'S

HENDRICK'S LUNAR

KI'NO BI TOKYO DRY GIN

MARTIN MILLER'S NAVY STRENGTH
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY
RABBIT HOLE BARREL FINISHED

ST. GEORGE TERROIR

SUNTORY ROKU

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 70

22

14
18
15
68
13
16
14
14
14
15
14
13
18
13

14
13
15
13
15
16
21
13
22
18
13
14
13
15



RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVIA12YR
DON Q GRAN ANEJO

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY XO

MOUNT GAY 7703 MASTERS SELECT
PAPA'S PILAR 3YR

PAPA'S PILAR 24YR

RHUM BARBANCOURT 5 STAR8YR
RHUM CLEMENT

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR
SANTA TERESA 1796

SELVAREY WHITE

SELVAREY CACAO

ZAYA

APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

ITALICUS

LILLET BLANC

SUZE SAVEUR D’AUTREFOIS

TEMPUS FUGIT GRAN CLASSICO

TEMPUS FUGIT KINA LAVIO D'OR QUINQUINA

23

15
24
12
11
17
42
12
18
17
12
17
15
14
15
15

12
12
12
11
12
12
13



LIQUEUR

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

BRIOTTET CREME DE CASSIS

CLEAR CREEK DOUGLAS FIR LIQUEUR
CLEAR CREEK PEAR LIQUEUR

DOMAINE DE CANTON GINGER LIQUEUR
FRANGELICO

GODIVA WHITE

GODIVA DARK

GRUPPO CAFFO AMARETTO

GRUPPO CAFFO LIMONCINO DELLISOL
KING'S GINGER LIQUEUR

LEOPOLD NEW YORK SOUR APPLE

LICOR 43

TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE CACAO A LA VANILLE
TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE MENTHE BLANC
ZIRBENZ STONE PINE LIQUEUR

ABSINTHE & ANISE

MOLINARI SAMBUCA WHITE
ROMANA SAMBUCA BLACK
VIEUX PONTARLIER ABSINTHE

VERMOUTH

TEMPUS FUGIT ALESSIO VERMOUTH DI TORINO
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA SWEET

FORO DITORINO EXTRA DRY

FORO DITORINO

PUNT E MES

24

12
12
18
15
13
12
12
12
14
12
16
14
12
13
13
17

12
12
17

10
12
10
10
10



AMARO

AVERNA

BONOLLO OF

BRAULIO

BROVO #14

CYNAR

CYNAR 70

FERNET BRANCA

FERNET BRANCA MENTA
FERNET VALLET

FORO AMARO SPECIALE
GRUPPO CAFFO VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO
MELETTI

MONTENEGRO

NONINO QUINTESSENTIA
RAMAZOTTI

VARNELLI SIBILIA

DIGESTIF

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.
BIGALLET CHINA-CHINA
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. YELLOW
COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO
GRAND MARNIER
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13
15
16
20
16
20
18
13



SWEET WINES BY THE GLASS

ALVEAR PEDRO XIMENEZ SOLERA 1927
MONTILLA-MORILES, ANDALUCIA, SPAIN NV

BANFI BRACHETTO D'ACQUI ROSA REGALE
PIEMONTE, ITALY 2018

BROADBENT CASK 217 MALVASIA
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL 1997

BROADBENT CASK 177BOAL
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL 1998

DONNAFUGATA PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA BEN RYE
SICILY, ITALY 2017

FANTI VIN SANTO
SANT'ANTIMO, TUSCANY, ITALY 2011

KROHN COLHEITA PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1996

KROHN COLHEITA PORT
22
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1982

MACULAN BREGANZE TORCOLATO
VENETO, ITALY 2013

QUINTA DO NOVAL RUBY PORT BLACK
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

QUINTA DO CRASTO COLHEITA PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1997

RARE WINE CO., BOSTON BUAL
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL NV

ROYAL TOKAJIWINE CO. 5 PUTTONYOS
TOKAJ, HUNGARY 2016

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 30YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 40YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE SINGLE HARVESTTAWNY PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1970
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16

12

35

35

23

29

15

21

12

19

18

25

36

55

85



